
12.19.2024

40

40

40

40

85

87

85

540

885

540

440

440

1

15

1

1

70

70

70

64

70

1

401

501

501

501

501

401

401

50

50

50

98

55

55

55

540

540

885
RDU

RALEIGH

DURHAM

Tolled Express Lane

Tollway

Cashless Only

N

540 NC 540 (Triangle Expressway)

885 NC 885 (Triangle Expressway)

Drive in cashless toll lanes  
where you see this sign.

RALEIGH-DURHAM AREA TOLLWAYS

All tollways in this area are all-electronic (cashless) and do not 
accept cash or credit card payment.




